Rather than offering individual starters and main courses, Xu will serves dishes that are
designed for sharing among friends & family and are brought to the table steadily and
continuously throughout your experience.

SHRIMP & HEART OF PALM
Rau Ram Herb & Onion Salad

CATFISH

Green Mango Salad

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD
Dried Beef, Mixed Herbs

BEEF SALAD

Tamarind Sauce & Sesame

CRAB SOUP
Quail Eggs, Coriander & Chili

SEAFOOD SOUP

Prawn, Scallop, Mussel & Noodle

FRIED SPRING ROLLS
Minced Pork, Wood Ear Mushroom

SHRIMP & PORK
Banh Xeo Taco {1 Piece)

GRILLED EGGPLANT
Minced Pork, Spring Onions

BANH HE
Pork & Wood Ear Mushrooms Dumpling

BANH BOT LOC
Shrimp & Pork Tapioca Ravioli

GOl CUON
Shrimp & Pork Spring Rolls, Hoisin Sauce

PHO CUON
Beef, Herbs & Rice Flour Roll

LA LOT LEAF PORK

Peanut Sauce

BEEF LEMONGRASS SKEWERS

Peanut Butter Sauce

SOFT SHELL CRAB
Fresh Spring Roll & Tamarind Dressing

SHRIMP & BLACK LUMPFISH ROE

Mini Vietnamese Pancake [Banh Khot]

CRAB & RICE CRACKER
Black Lumpfish Roe & Tamarind Dressing

v Vesetarion

160

180

180

240

200

260

120

140

150

150

170

170

180

200

220

250

250

300

RIEU SEABASS

Tomato Emulsion, Dill Oil, Fish Cracker

SEABASS

Green Beans, Wood Ear Mushroom & Coconut Milk

CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB

Vermicelli Noodle, Mushroom, Salted Egg Yolk Puree

CHILLI PRAWNS

Pomelo & Mango Salad

HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS

Smoked Passion Fruit Sauce, Tortellini & Black Lumpfish Roe

SEARED COD FISH

Truffle Pasta, Smoked Passion Fruit Sauce & Salmon Roe

CRISPY CHICKEN RICE

Onion & Rau Ram Salad

AGED DUCK BREAST & MAC KHEN

Duck Jus, Peach Puree, Broccoli

BEEF FILET

Mushroom, Garlic Potate Puree, Pepper Sauce

SHAKEN BEEF

Garlic Fried Rice Or Fries

BBQ FOIE GRAS

Tuna Tataki, Tomato Vinaigette, Salmon Roe

SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS
VN Beef Stew, Carrot & VN Bread [Bo Kho]

v# FRESH SPRING ROLLS

Tofu, King Mushroom, Vegi Sauce

vg FRIED SPRING ROLLS

Sweet Potato, Soy Sauce

Vi TOFU
Mapo Eggplant, Shiitake Mushroom, Chilli Oil

V) STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLE
Tofu, Carrot, Bok-choy

ALL PRICES ARE in VNI LOOO &
ARE SUBJECT 'TO 5% SERVICE CHARGLE & 8% VAl

320

350

350

390

420

800

290

400

550

550

650

800

130

130

180

200

Est.

2005



