Rather than offering individual starters and main courses, Xu will serves dishes that are designed for sharing among friends & family and are brought to the table steadily and continuously throughout your experience.

SHRIMP & HEART OF PALM Rau Ram Herb & Onion Salad	160	RIEU SEABASS Tomato Emulsion, Dill Oil, Fish Cracker	320
CATFISH Green Mango Salad	180	SEABASS Green Beans, Wood Ear Mushroom & Coconut Milk	350
GREEN PAPAYA SALAD Dried Beef, Mixed Herbs	180	CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB Vermicelli Noodle, Mushroom, Salted Egg Yolk Puree	350
BEEF SALAD Tamarind Sauce & Sesame	240	CHILLI PRAWNS Pomelo & Mango Salad	390
CRAB SOUP Quail Eggs, Coriander & Chili	200	HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS Smoked Passion Fruit Sauce, Tortellini & Black Lumpfish Roe	420
SEAFOOD SOUP Prawn, Scallop, Mussel & Noodle	260	SEARED COD FISH Truffle Pasta, Smoked Passion Fruit Sauce & Salmon Roe	800
FRIED SPRING ROLLS Minced Pork, Wood Ear Mushroom	120	CRISPY CHICKEN RICE Onion & Rau Ram Salad	290
SHRIMP & PORK Banh Xeo Taco (1 Piece)	140	AGED DUCK BREAST & MAC KHEN Duck Jus, Peach Puree, Broccoli	400
GRILLED EGGPLANT Minced Pork, Spring Onions	150	BEEF FILET Mushroom, Garlic Potato Puree, Pepper Sauce	550
BANH HE Pork & Wood Ear Mushrooms Dumpling	150	SHAKEN BEEF Garlic Fried Rice Or Fries	550
BANH BOT LOC Shrimp & Pork Tapioca Ravioli	170	BBQ FOIE GRAS Tuna Tataki, Tomato Vinaigette, Salmon Roe	650
GOI CUON Shrimp & Pork Spring Rolls, Hoisin Sauce	170	SLOW BRAISED BEEF SHORT RIBS VN Beef Stew, Carrot & VN Bread [Bo Kho]	800
PHO CUON Beef, Herbs & Rice Flour Roll	180		
LA LOT LEAF PORK Peanut Sauce	200	FRESH SPRING ROLLS Tofu, King Mushroom, Vegi Sauce	130
BEEF LEMONGRASS SKEWERS Peanut Butter Sauce	220	FRIED SPRING ROLLS Sweet Potato, Soy Sauce	130
SOFT SHELL CRAB Fresh Spring Roll & Tamarind Dressing	250	▼ TOFU Mapo Eggplant, Shiitake Mushroom, Chilli Oil	180
SHRIMP & BLACK LUMPFISH ROE Mini Vietnamese Pancake [Banh Khot]	250	STIR-FRIED RICE NOODLE Tofu, Carrot, Bok-choy	200
CRAB & RICE CRACKER Black Lumpfish Roe & Tamarind Dressing	300		

ALL PRICES ARE in VND 1,000 & ARE SUBJECT TO 5% SERVICE CHARGE & 8% VAT